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Week 3

Sun Sep 22 9:00am ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 1097 864 697

DiBis Dolphins 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 936 877 615

JoeStradamus 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 1058 917 664

Cleveland Mafia 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 1034 1029 654

Over The Line 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 785 655 550

Breaking 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 799 942 527

Palea Kameni 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 747 866 495

The Practice Squad 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 612 882 446

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Worship The Star 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 1165 621 780

Magnum 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 1021 1024 689

PA Waggles 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 936 730 605

Dagobah Swamp Force 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 892 1066 556

Suhs Anger Management 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1015 1019 657

Pappa's Moonshine 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 717 990 528

The Greatest 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 897 971 630

Mean Machine 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 628 886 483

Total Points
Worship The Star 780

Sweetness 697

Magnum 689

JoeStradamus 664

Suhs Anger Management 657

Cleveland Mafia 654

The Greatest 630

DiBis Dolphins 615

PA Waggles 605

Dagobah Swamp Force 556

Over The Line 550

Pappa's Moonshine 528

Breaking 527

Palea Kameni 495

Mean Machine 483

The Practice Squad 446
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